SLIDE " TABLE

DESCRIPTION

FRIDGE TRAY'

SLIDE LENGTH CLOSED *?
SLIDE LENGTH OPEN *

OVERALL WIDTH *
MAX SET BACK
GAS STRUT
HANDLE WIDTH ®

TABLE TRAVEL DISTANCE’

TABLE WIDTH 8
DROP ¢
MOUNT TO BASE

the full use of the slide.

DS40 Drop Slide
with Table

710 x 390
800+ 20
1670 + 20
500 + 20
115
650N
450

425

310

DS45 Drop Slide
with Table

690 x 480
790 + 20
1610 + 20
590 + 20
120
800N
535

420

400

300mm (ALL MODELS)
35mm (ALL MODELS)

ALL MEASUREMENTS DISPLAYED IN (mm)

Please Note: Front of slide can be mounted up to 80mm back from front edge of mounting surface, and some fridge bags may obstruct

DS50 Drop Slide
with Table

810 x 480
880+ 20
1860 + 20
590 + 20
120
800N
535

420

400

DS60 Drop Slide
with Table

865 x 535
930+20
1965 + 20
645 +20

130

1000 N

590
420
400

DS95 Drop Slide
with Table

955 x 560
1020 + 20
2170 + 20
670 + 20

150

1000 N Slow
610

420

400



SLIDE"

DIMENSIONS
N T T R T R

FRIDGE TRAY' 710 x 390 690 x 480 810 x 480 865 x 535 955 x 560
SLIDE LENGTH CLOSED 2 800+ 20 790 + 20 880 + 20 930+ 20 1020 + 20
SLIDE LENGTH OPEN ® 1670 + 20 1610 + 20 1860 + 20 1965 + 20 2170 + 20
OVERALL WIDTH # 500 + 20 590 + 20 590 + 20 645 +20 670 + 20
MAX SET BACK 15 120 120 130 150

GAS STRUT 650N 800N 800N 1000 N 1000 N Slow
HANDLE WIDTH ° 450 535 535 590 610

DROP ¢ 300mm (ALL MODELS)

MOUNT TO BASE 35mm (ALL MODELS)

ALL MEASUREMENTS DISPLAYED IN (mm)

Please Note: Front of slide can be mounted up to 80mm back from front edge of mounting surface, and some fridge bags may obstruct the
full use of the slide.




DROP SLIDE"

DIMENSIONS

FRIDGE TRAY' 460 x 680 460x 730 465 x 830 515x 850
SLIDE LENGTH CLOSED 2 530+20 530+20 540+20 590 +20
SLIDE LENGTH OPEN 3 1170 + 20 170+20 1170 +20 1300 + 20
OVERALL WIDTH * 820+20 870+ 20 975+ 20 895 +20
MAX SET BACK 130 125 15 140

GAS STRUT 750N 800N S00N 100N
HANDLE WIDTH ® 760 815 920 935
DROP ¢ 300mm (ALL MODELS)

MOUNT TO BASE 35mm (ALL MODELS)

ALL MEASUREMENTS DISPLAYED IN (mm)

Please Note: Front of slide can be mounted up to 80mm back from front edge of mounting surface, and some fridge bags may obstruct the
full use of the slide.
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SLIDE

DIMENSIONS

FRIDGE TRAY' 730 x 420 700 x 470 815 x 465 860 x 530 950 x 555
SLIDE LENGTH CLOSED? 775 + 20 740 + 20 860+ 20 895+ 20 995 +20
SLIDE LENGTH OPEN?® 1640 + 20 1590 + 20 1815 + 20 1890 + 20 2120 + 20
OVERALL WIDTH* 475+ 20 530 + 20 530 + 20 580 +20 610 + 20
MOUNT TO BASE 30mm (ALL MODELS)

ALL MEASUREMENTS DISPLAYED IN (mm)
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STRAIGHT SLIDE

DIMENSIONS

FRIDGE TRAY' 415 x 660 463 x720 470 x 805 520 x 840 555 x 940
SLIDE LENGTH CLOSED 2 455 +20 510 + 20 510 + 20 560 + 20 595 + 20

SLIDE LENGTH OPEN ® 1005 + 20 115+ 20 115+ 20 1215 + 20 1315 + 20
OVERALL WIDTH “ 720 + 20 780 + 20 865+ 20 905 + 20 1010 + 20
MOUNT TO BASE 30mm (ALL MODELS)

ALL MEASUREMENTS DISPLAYED IN (mm)
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BARRIERS

DIMENSIONS
750 20 538 40 500 600

FBDS40N DS40
FBDS45N 704 20 630 40 540 640 DS45
FBDS50N 825 20 630 40 500 600 DS50
FBDS60N 865 20 685 40 525 625 DS60
FBDS95N 904 20 710 40 525 625 DS95
FBDS40SIDEN 496 20 860 40 500 580 DS40SIDE
FBDS45SIDEN 496 20 910 40 540 620 DS45SIDE
FBDS50SIDEN 496 20 1015 40 495 575 DS50SIDE
FBDS60SIDEN 551 20 1035 40 525 605 DS60SIDE
FBSL4ON 740 20 510 40 500 600 SL40
FBSL45N 700 20 566 40 540 640 SL45
FBSL50N 825 20 566 40 500 600 SL50
FBSL60ON 860 20 616 40 525 625 SL60
FBSL95N 960 20 646 40 525 625 SL95
FBSL40SIDEN 426 20 820 40 500 580 SL40SIDE
FBSL45SIDEN 471 20 820 40 540 620 SL45SIDE
FBSL50SIDEN 47 20 905 40 495 575 SL50SIDE
FBSL60SIDEN 521 20 945 40 525 605 SL60SIDE
FBSL95SIDEN 550 20 1040 40 525 625 SL95SIDE

ALL MEASUREMENTS DISPLAYED IN MM



